
2019 Real and Personal Property Value and Tax Summary

105 Wyandotte County Value and Tax

Total Taxable Value Value Per Capita Total Ad Valorem Tax Tax Per Capita Mill Levy 2010 Population

$1,409,439,212 $8,949 $241,160,990 $1,531 0.1711 157,505

Property Value by Type/Class

Property Type/Class 2019 Value % of County
Residential 658,851,476 46.75%
Residential Mobile Home 3,320,671 0.24%
Ag Land 1,833,504 0.13%
Vacant 13,523,402 0.96%
Not for Profit 826,281 0.06%
Public Utility 98,704,152 7.00%
Commercial Real 580,487,613 41.19%
Ag Improvement 1,178,789 0.08%
All Other Real 296,004 0.02%
C/I Mach Equip 46,328,343 3.29%
Personal Property 4,088,977 0.29%
Oil and Gas 0 0.00%
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46.75%

0.24% 0.13% 0.96% 0.06%

7.00%

41.19%

0.08% 0.02%

3.29%
0.29% 0.00%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

25.00%

30.00%

35.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

%
of

to
ta

l
co

u
n

ty
va

lu
e



Wyandotte County Distribution

Taxing Districts Total % of Total
State 2,114,164.79 0.88%
County 53,949,708.18 22.37%
City 53,200,407.10 22.06%
USD General 25,815,487.06 10.70%
USD Other 44,115,614.79 18.29%
Community College 40,752,571.35 16.90%
Drainage 3,750,010.32 1.55%
Improvement 199,782.06 0.08%
Library 10,920,821.52 4.53%
Tax Increment 5,295,667.18 2.20%
Misc. 1,047,278.66 0.43%

Chart Displaying How the Property Tax Dollars Are Distributed
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